
2006 - 2007 Canada Alberta Farm Water Program (CAFWP)

Office Use Only

Barcode

Large Operations

Supplemental Application Form
Application ID

 Animal Information

 Statement of Certification

I, ____________________________ of _____________________ in the province of Alberta, certify that:
                               Name (print)                                                                             City / Town

 - the information on this form is true and correct in every respect and I make this certification conscientiously believing it 

to be true and knowing that it is of the same force and effect as if made under oath.

_____________________________________________ _____________________________

Signature of Applicant Date

The personal information requested on this Application Form is collected under the authority of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy (FOIP) Act.  Your 

personal information may be used to contact you about this Application Form and to inform you about other provincial and federal income stabilization, assistance or 

disaster programs.  If you have any questions about the collection and use of this information, contact Strategy & Buisiness Planning Division at: 201, 7000 113 St NW, 

Edmonton AB T6H 5T6; Telephone (780) 422-9167; Toll free dial 310-0000 followed by telephone number, or fax (780) 427-5921.

Indicate the number of animals you feed / water on your farm:

Milking cows

Dry cows

Calves (up to 550 lbs.)

Cow / Calf pairs

Calves (up to 550 lbs.)

Feeders (550-900 lbs.)

Feeders (900-1250 lbs.)

Sows (farrow to finish)

Sows (farrow to wean)

Feeders (50-250 lbs.)

Weaner (15-20 lbs.)

Broilers / Roasters

Layers / Breeders

Turkeys

Milking Ewes / Does

Ewes / Does

Feeders / Lambs

Horses / Bison / Mules

Elk / Donkeys

Deer / Llamas / Alpacas

Ostriches

Other (describe)

X_ 2.500  =

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

X_

0.830

0.250

1.000

0.250

0.500

0.750

1.660

0.600

0.125

0.040

0.003

0.005

0.013

0.250

0.160

0.125

0.830

0.500

0.160

0.080

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

 =

Other:

Sheep / Goats

Poultry

Hogs

Beef

Dairy

Animal Type # of Animals on 

the Farm

Animal Unit 

Equivalents

Animal 

Units

Total AU's being claimed:

This form must be submitted with the 2006 - 2007 Canada Alberta Farm Water Program Application Form for applicants 

wishing to claim additional funding as a result of having more than 1000 Animal Units.

Eligible Applicant   (please print clearly)

Address ProvinceCity / Town

Postal Code Home phone

(           )
Fax

(           )
Farm Fuel #

 Applicant Information

PRD1 2007.01.23 Page 1 of 1


