



2006 - 2007 Canada Alberta Farm Water Program (CAFWP)

Supplemental Application Form

Large Operations

al Code	Home phone	City / Town		Provinc	
	Home phone				ce
in all Information				Farm Fuel #	
imal Information		()			<u>_</u>
imai information					
dicate the number of	animals you feed / water on you	ır farm:			
Ani	imal Type	# of Animals on the Farm	Animal Unit Equivalents	Animal Units	
	Milking cows	х	2.500	=	
Dairy	Dry cows	X	0.830		
	Calves (up to 550 lbs.)	X	0.250	=	
<u> </u>	Cow / Calf pairs	X	1.000	=	
Beef	Calves (up to 550 lbs.)	X	0.250	=	
<u> </u>	Feeders (550-900 lbs.)	X	0.500	=	_
Hogs -	Feeders (900-1250 lbs.)	X	0.750	=	
	Sows (farrow to finish)	X	1.660	=	—
	Sows (farrow to wean) Feeders (50-250 lbs.)	X X	0.600 0.125	=	—
	Weaner (15-20 lbs.)	X	0.125	=	_
Poultry	Broilers / Roasters	x	0.003	= =	_
	Layers / Breeders	x	0.005	=	_
	Turkeys	X	0.013	=	_
Sheep / Goats	Milking Ewes / Does	x	0.250	=	
	Ewes / Does	x	0.160	=	_
	Feeders / Lambs	х	0.125	=	
	Horses / Bison / Mules	х	0.830	=	
	Elk / Donkeys	Х	0.500	=	
Other:	Deer / Llamas / Alpacas	Х	0.160	=	
	Ostriches	X	0.080	=	
	Other (describe)	X		=	
		Total	A IIIa haina alaim	ad.	_
		1 Otal A	AU's being claim	ea:	
atement of Certifica	ation				
attification certifica					_
Name (mint)	of		f Alberta, certify that:		
Name (print)	City / To	WII			
the information on the	is form is true and correct in eve	ry respect and I make this ce	rtification consciention	usly believing it	
be true and knowing	g that it is of the same force and	effect as if made under oath			
	Signature of Applicant		Date		

PRD1 2007.01.23 Page 1 of 1

Edmonton AB T6H 5T6; Telephone (780) 422-9167; Toll free dial 310-0000 followed by telephone number, or fax (780) 427-5921